
Bentwater Ladies Organiza�on 
Ac�vi�es 2024 

Please see full descrip�ons of each ac�vity on our website. 

Bentwaterladiesorganiza�on.com 
 

Name:__________________________________________________________Date:_________________ 

 

Cell Phone:_____________________________________Home Phone:__________________________ 

 

Email Address:_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

_____1. An�ques: Ann Litchfield; Ann.Pitman@yahoo.com    

_____2. Art to Lunch: Charlsie Rogge: clrogg@icloud.com 

_____3. Book Club/ Wednesday: Deb Andrist; alf-dda@suddenlink.net and Pat Wright; 
patricia.wright3@gmail.com  

_____4. Book Club/Thursday: Mendy Goodnight; goodpm@sbcglobal.net 

_____5. Bridge: Anne Davis; designeranne@gmail.com 

_____6. Duplicate Bridge: Anne Davis; designeranne@gmail.com 

_____7. Bunko: Shannon Finger; slfinger2663@gmail.com 

_____8. Canasta: Kathy Havey; xmsbhave@gmail.com 

_____9. Casual Dining In: Bonnie Brasic; bbrasic@hotmail.com 

_____10. Casual Dining Out: Meg O’Donnell; modonnell561@gmail.com 

_____11. Community Service: Kim Clendenin; kimklendenin1012@yahoo.com 

_____12. Garden Club: Jill Wyat; jillwwyat@yahoo.com 

_____13. Gourmet Dining: Dr. Linda Ann Walker; cell: 908-392-5284 home 936-597-4924 

_____14. Lead and Lace Shoo�ng: Val Gerbino; valjean664@aol.com 

_____15. Lunch Bunch: Vanessa Esnard; vanessaedmonds01@gmail.com, Nicole McCormack; 
newmexicocastellano@hotmail.com, and Cissy Van Pelt; cissie.vanpelt@gmail.com 
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_____16. Ladies on the Geaux: Della Perilloux; delloux@yahoo.com 

_____17. Mahjong: Jan Cook: jannixcook@gmail.com 

_____18. Yarn Cra�ers: Roxann McDaniel; roxmcander@yahoo.com 

_____19. Greeters: Nancy Kuper; nakuper@gmail.com , Lana Sultz; lanasultz@gmail.com and Deb 
Aus�n; deb_k_austin@hotmail.com 

_____20. New Member Commitee: Tonja Cunningham; TJCunningham936@gmail.com , Suzanne Fox; 
Suzyq3ed@aol.com and Toni Sellers; sellers.toni@gmail.com 

_____21. Invoca�on: Michele Mathews;  michelemmathews@gmail.com  

_____22. Mix and Mingle Hostesses: Kay Pon�ous; pon�ous82@aol.com 

_____23. Golf, Games, and Gambling: Kelly Beavers; kellybeavers@hushmail.com and Jeanne Riddle; 
JRMR49@ymail.com 

_____24. Holiday Dinner Dance: Ellie Shriner; theshriners@gmail.com 

_____25. Holiday Home Tour: Robin Moritz; robinm7@peoplec.com 

_____26. Bus Trip Buddies: Pam Gallagher; pamgallagher79@gmail.com 

_____27. Cookies for Staff: Mary Frances Doris; MFDoris@aol.com 

_____28. Bentwater Life Ac�vi�es Volunteers: Jada England; jada.england@n2pub.com 

 

See Bentwaterladiesorganiza�on.com for full details and descrip�ons of each ac�vity. 
You may also download this form from there as well.  For more informa�on you may contact Kim 
Clendenin at kimclendenin1012@yahoo.com . 

 

Submit this form to Kim Clendenin at 201 Creekwood E or Jenifer Miller at 71 Broad Cove Dr. 
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